BCEPOCCHICKAA
MATYEBAA
BCTPEYA

AucTtaHuma 19
25.01.2026

BCEPOCCUMCKASAl MATYEBASl BCTPEYA

1 OTAMN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPS 2026

[esoukun, 50m battepdnsii

10 - 15 net

CTtapToBbiii NpoToKO/ MpeaBapuTesnbHbIii

3annbiB 1 n3 5

0 BEHOOBCKA4A Maiis

1 NYKbAHOBA ButanunHa
2 ANNELUNHA KceHus

3 YES3/IOBA Japbs

4 JIEBEOEBA AHacTacus
5 MNOTIOBA Kupa

6 PAUKOBCKAA Buktopus
7 MbIJTAEBA AHHa

8 BACW/IbEBA Bukrtopus

3annbiB 2 n3 5

0 TAPALLYK AHHa

1 KOXHEHKO Kupa

2 TOPBA EkatepuHa

3 TPAOOBOEBA [fapbs
4 OALIKOBA EBa

5 UNBYJTAK Buktopus

6 POOMNOHOBA Mapraputa

7 ITHATBbEBA YnbaHa

8 POAYEHKO 3narta
9 TPUITOPBLEBA AHTOHUHa

3annbiB 3 n3 5

0 MACOEAOBA AHacTacus

1 NOCKYTOBA Mapus

2 PAAVBUNOBA Cothbs
3 OBYXOBA AnekcaHgpa
4 KAPITOBA Bapsapa

5 AHTOHOBA BukTOopus
6 BYBHOBA AHHa

7 KPACUJIbHMKOBA BukTopus

8 MNOJNEBA AnekcaHgpa
9 TEPHOBA Banepus

Alp

05.01.2014
29.10.2011
13.02.2015
29.10.2015
15.11.2016
12.10.2015
06.08.2016
13.06.2016
10.07.2015

02.10.2015
09.02.2016
17.09.2015
06.02.2014
14.05.2015
19.11.2014
22.08.2015
08.07.2015
15.10.2014
24.11.2016

17.05.2012
18.05.2014
06.01.2013
14.08.2014
07.04.2012
13.03.2013
17.11.2014
15.06.2015
08.08.2015
07.05.2015

]
I1toH
ltoH
ItoH
I
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
Ml

KMC

KpakeHbl
JbBbI
JbBbI
KpakeHb!
IpuchoHbI
J1bBbI
deHuKebl
MapnuHbl
MapvHbI

KpakeHbl
DEeHUKCbI
JbBbI
MapnunHbl
DEeHUKChI
IpuhoHbI
JbBbI
JbBbI
DEeHUKCbI
KpakeHbl

MapivHbI
®eHuKebl
MapnunHbl
deHuKebl
pPUdOHBI
deHuKebl
pPUdOHBI
pUdoHbI
KpakeHbl

®eHuKebl

45.00
43.43
41.00
40.00
39.27
40.00
40.57
43.00
44.04

38.54
38.00
37.00
36.48
36.00
36.42
36.50
37.00
38.00
39.00

35.46
34.64
33.14
31.50
29.86
30.73
32.56
34.50
35.00
36.00

BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB

r. CankT-NeTepbypr, yn. IxoHa Puaa, 8, iut. A, k. 2

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerucTpauun BpeMeHu
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

AR
SWIM4YQE

25.01.2026 10:07 - CtpaHuua 1

MADWAVE

WKOAANNABAHWS



BCEPOCCHICKAA e

>

MATYEBAA BCEPOCCUINCKASl MATYEBASI BCTPEYA S

BCTPEYA 1 OTAMN CAHKT-NETEPBYPI 24-25 AHBAPS 2026

OnctaHuyus 19, Aesoukn, 50m battepdnaii, MpeasapuTensHblii

3annbiB 4 n3 5

0 KOPXAEBA Taucus 01.04.2015 1 deHuKebl 35.07
1 AJIEKCAHOPOBA Anéna 08.06.2015 I MapnuHbl 34.52
2 ACTAXOBA 3BenuHa 21.05.2012 1 deHuKebl 33.01
3 KYTHAA Oneca 21.10.2011 | deHuKebl 31.50
4 XXENE3HAK Mapus 09.04.2012 | JlbBbI 29.80
5 WATMMJTOBA Mapraputa 27.02.2011 kmc KpakeHbl 30.30
6 BEPTEIE/ Bepa 09.10.2013 | J1bBblI 31.75
7 MNMMEHOBA Anna 11.03.2015 | pudoHbI 34.50
8 WNPPVHA EBa 29.03.2014 1 MapnuHbl 35.00
9 KAMAEBA Codus 10.09.2011 1 pUdoHbI 36.00

3annbiB 5135

0 BATA3VHA Nunnga 17.04.2014 1 ®eHuKebl 35.01

1 CINAAKOMEBLEBA Mapus 04.11.2013 |I pUdoHbI 34.50

2 KALUTAHOBA AHa 20.03.2014 1 JbBbI 32.56

3 KPbIJTOBA KceHus 09.08.2011 | KpakeHbl 31.00

4 CNHABWHA Bacunuca 28.07.2011 Kmc JbBbI 29.50

5 KMPUNNOBA Mapus 02.01.2012 | KpakeHbl 30.00

6 MNXANEBCKAA Oapbs 19.09.2013 | MapvHbI 31.60

7 BE/NAEBA Bapsapa 07.08.2015 1 IpuchoHsI 33.50

8 BAPJ/IAMOBA EneHa 02.03.2014 1i MapivHbI 34.68

9 NOA3EM Anuca 09.06.2015 M JbBbI 36.00
BacceiiH LIBBC "HeBckasi BonHa", 25 meTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CuncTema 3NeKTPOHHO perncTpaumy BpemMmeHmn
r. CankT-NeTepbypr, yn. IxoHa Puaa, 8, iut. A, k. 2 OMEGA ARES 21
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 25.01.2026 10:07 - CtpaHuua 2

T YA P
MAD MADWAVE ~ MADWAVE

WAVE ©2 Wi frerimt



