

19

, 50m

10 - 15

25.01.2026

1

1 5

0	05.01.2014		45.00
1	29.10.2011		43.43
2	13.02.2015		41.00
3	29.10.2015		40.00
4	15.11.2016		39.27
5	12.10.2015		40.00
6	06.08.2016		40.57
7	13.06.2016		43.00
8	10.07.2015		44.04

2 5

0	02.10.2015	III	38.54
1	09.02.2016	III	38.00
2	17.09.2015	II	37.00
3	06.02.2014	III	36.48
4	14.05.2015	II	36.00
5	19.11.2014	III	36.42
6	22.08.2015	III	36.50
7	08.07.2015	III	37.00
8	15.10.2014	III	38.00
9	24.11.2016	III	39.00

3 5

0	17.05.2012		35.46
1	18.05.2014		34.64
2	06.01.2013		33.14
3	14.08.2014		31.50
4	07.04.2012		29.86
5	13.03.2013		30.73
6	17.11.2014		32.56
7	15.06.2015		34.50
8	08.08.2015		35.00
9	07.05.2015		36.00

", 25

<https://swim4you.ru/>

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

25.01.2026 10:07 -

19, , 50m ,

4 5

0	01.04.2015		35.07
1	08.06.2015		34.52
2	21.05.2012		33.01
3	21.10.2011		31.50
4	09.04.2012		29.80
5	27.02.2011		30.30
6	09.10.2013		31.75
7	11.03.2015		34.50
8	29.03.2014		35.00
9	10.09.2011		36.00

5 5

0	17.04.2014		35.01
1	04.11.2013		34.50
2	20.03.2014		32.56
3	09.08.2011		31.00
4	28.07.2011		29.50
5	02.01.2012		30.00
6	19.09.2013		31.60
7	07.08.2015		33.50
8	02.03.2014		34.68
9	09.06.2015		36.00

" ", 25
. . , . , . 2

<https://swim4you.ru/>

OMEGA ARES 21